
Athens 2024-2025 Club Listing with Contact Information 
AHS Tech Crew 
ADVISOR:  Mr. G. Minchella 
DAY:  TBA 
MEETING TIME: TBA 
FREQUENCY:  During plays 
LOCATION:  Auditorium                     
Email Mr. Minchella 

AHS International Thespian Troupe #3729 
ADVISOR:  Ms. K. Manfredi 
DAY:  TBA 
MEETING TIME:  2:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every week 
LOCATION:  133                     
Email Ms. Manfredi 

Ambassadors Club 
ADVISOR:  Ms. S. Lynch 
DAY:  Tuesday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every 2 weeks 
LOCATION:  241                   
Email Ms. Lynch 

Art Club 
ADVISOR:  Ms. M. Velk 
DAY:  Thursday 
MEETING TIME:  2:35-3:35pm 
FREQUENCY:  2x per month 
LOCATION:  Art 2                    
Email Ms. Velk 

Badminton Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. J. Sanders 
DAY:  Tuesday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  3rd Tues of month 
LOCATION:  126  
Email Mr. Sanders 

mailto:gminchella@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:kmanfredi@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:slynch@troy.k12,mi,us
mailto:mvelk@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jsanders@troy.k12.mi.us


 

Biology Club 
ADVISOR:  TBD 
DAY:  TBA 
MEETING TIME:  TBD 
FREQUENCY:  TBD 
LOCATION: TBD  

BSA - Black Student Alliance 
ADVISOR:  Ms. A. Dent 
DAY:  Wednesday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:35pm 
FREQUENCY:  1-2x per month 
LOCATION:  121                    
Email Ms. Dent 

Book Club 
ADVISOR:  Ms. S. Vought 
DAY:  Thursday 
MEETING TIME:  2:35-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Weekly 
LOCATION:  Media Center                    
Email Ms. Vought 

BPA 
ADVISOR:  TBD 
DAY:  TBD 
MEETING TIME:  TBD 
FREQUENCY:  TBD 
LOCATION:  TBD 

Career Help Club 
ADVISOR:  Ms. K. Cracchiolo 
DAY:  Wednesday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  TBD 
LOCATION:  209                     
Email Ms. Cracchilolo 

Chemistry Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. E. Beregszaszy 
DAY:  Tuesday 

mailto:adent@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:svought@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:kcracchiolo@troy.k12.mi.us


MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  226                   
Email Mr. Beregszaszy 

Chess Club 
ADVISOR:  Ms. M. D.  Mitchell 
DAY:  TBD 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  2 or 3x per month 
LOCATION:  129                   
Email Mr. Mitchell 

Chinese Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. J. Sanders 
DAY:  Tuesday 
MEETING TIME:  2:35-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  2nd & 4th Tues of month 
LOCATION:  108                    
Email Mr. Sanders 

Chinese National Honor Society 
ADVISOR:  Dr. M. Chang 
DAY:  TBD 
MEETING TIME:  TBD 
FREQUENCY:  TBD 
LOCATION:  TBD                    
Email Dr. Chang 

Circle of Friends 
ADVISOR:  Ms. B. Matti 
DAY:  Friday 
MEETING TIME:  2:10-3:15pm 
FREQUENCY:  1x per month 
LOCATION:  127 / LGI                   
Email Ms. Matti 

Computer Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. J. Pudaloff 
DAY:  Thursday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  1st & 3rd Thurs of month 
LOCATION:  108                    

mailto:eberegszaszy@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mdmitchell@troy.k12,mi,us
mailto:jsanders@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mchang@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:bmatti@troy.k12.mi.us


Email Mr. Pudaloff 

Computer Science Honor Society 
ADVISOR:  Mr. J. Pudaloff 
DAY:  TBD 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  2x per month 
LOCATION:  106 or Virtual                    
Email Mr. Pudaloff 

Dance Club 
ADVISOR:  Ms. K. Gerasonovich 
DAY:  TBD 
MEETING TIME: TBD 
FREQUENCY: TBD 
LOCATION:  TBD 

Debate Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. J. Morang 
DAY:  Monday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY: Weekly 
LOCATION:  B26                    
Email Mr. Morang 

DECA 
ADVISOR:  Mr. R. Holder 
ADVISOR:  Mr. M. Vercellino 
DAY:  Tuesday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY: Weekly 
LOCATION:  132                   
Email Mr. Holder 
Email Mr. Vercellino 

Engineering / Architectural Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. T. Heath 
DAY:  TBA 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Weekly 
LOCATION:  122                    
Email Mr. Health 

mailto:jpudaloff@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jpudaloff@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jmorang@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:rholder@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mvercellino@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:theath@troy.k12.mi.us


Environmental Activists Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. J. Matthews 
DAY:  TBA 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  TBD 
LOCATION:  A11                    
Email Mr. Matthews 

Eastern European Cultural Club 
ADVISOR:  Ms. S. Syme 
DAY:  Friday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every week 
LOCATION:  262                    
Email Ms. Syme 

Esport Forum 
ADVISOR:  Mr. J. Matthews 
DAY:  Thursday 
MEETING TIME:  3:30-4:30pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  A11                   
Email Mr. Matthews 

Filipino Club 
ADVISOR:  Ms. A. Dent 
DAY:  Monday 
MEETING TIME: 2:35-3:35pm 
FREQUENCY:  1-2 times a month 
LOCATION:  121                    
Email Ms. Dent 

Forensics Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. J. Morang 
DAY:  Tuesday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Weekly 
LOCATION:  B26                    
Email Mr. Morang 

French Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. T. Hancsak 

mailto:jmatthews@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:ssyme@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jmatthews@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:adent@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jmorang@troy.k12.mi.us


DAY:  Monday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  2x per month 
LOCATION:  245                   
Email Mr. Hancsak 

Future Health Prof. Club (HOSA) 
ADVISOR:  Ms. E. Denyes 
ADVISOR:  Ms. R. Peterson 
DAY:  TBD 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  TBD 
LOCATION:  TBD                     
Email Ms. Denyes 
Email Ms. Peterson 

Game Design 
ADVISOR:  Mr. J. Matthews 
DAY:  Thursday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  A11                   
Email Mr. Matthews 

Gay Straight Alliance 
ADVISOR:  Mr. H. Beard 
DAY:  Monday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:15pm 
FREQUENCY:  2x per month 
LOCATION:  B23                   
Email Mr. Beard 

Girls for Business 
ADVISOR:  Ms. S. Klumpp 
DAY:  Monday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  101                   
Email Ms. Klumpp 

Girls & Friends Who Code 
ADVISOR:  Mr. J. Pudaloff 
DAY:  Friday 

mailto:gminchella@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:edenyes@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:rpeterson@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jmatthews@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:hbeard@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:sklumpp@troy.k12.mi.us


MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  106/108                   
Email Mr. Pudaloff 

Hawk-Appela 
ADVISOR:  Ms. A. Covian 
DAY:  Thursday 
MEETING TIME: 2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Weekly 
LOCATION:  Music Room 1                    
Email Ms. Covian 

IASA Indian American Student Association 
ADVISOR:  Ms. S. Krishnan-Nair 
DAY:  Thursday 
MEETING TIME: 2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  2x per month 
LOCATION:  222                   
Email Ms. Krishnan-Nair 

Investing Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. J. Matthews 
DAY:  Monday 
MEETING TIME: 2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  A11                   
Email Mr. Matthews 

Japanese Club 
ADVISOR:  Ms. M. Mori 
DAY:  Tuesday 
MEETING TIME: 2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  239                   
Email Ms. Mori 

Japanese Honor Society 
ADVISOR:  Ms. M. Mori 
DAY:  Friday 
MEETING TIME: 2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  239                    

mailto:jpudaloff@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:acovian@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:skrishnannair@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jmatthews@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mmori@troy.k12.mi.us


Email Ms. Mori 

Japanese Quiz Bowl 
ADVISOR:  Ms. M. Mori 
DAY:  TBD 
MEETING TIME: 2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  239                    
Email Ms. Mori 

Key Club 
ADVISOR:  Ms. S. Syme 
DAY:  Tuesday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  2 per month 
LOCATION:  262                   
Email Ms. Syme 

Korean Club 
ADVISOR:  Ms. K. Cracchiolo 
DAY:  Monday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  206                    
Email Ms. Cracchiolo 

Leadership Advisory Board 
ADVISOR:  Ms. M. Henry 
DAY:  Varies 
MEETING TIME:  Varies 
FREQUENCY:  Varies 
LOCATION:  Varies                   
Email Ms. Henry 

Literary Magazine 
ADVISOR:  Ms. D. Smit 
DAY:  Thursday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  2x per month 
LOCATION:  217                    
Email Ms. Smit 

mailto:mmori@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mmori@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:ssyme@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:kcracchiolo@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mhenry@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:dsmit@troy.k12.mi.us


Mathematics Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. M. D. Mitchell  
ADVISOR:  Ms. A. Stefanski 
DAY:  Wednesday 
MEETING TIME:   2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  2 or 3x per month 
LOCATION:  129                    
Email Mr. Mitchell 
Email Ms. Stefanski 

Mathematics Honors Society 
ADVISOR:  Mr. M. D. Mitchell 
ADVISOR:  Ms. A. Stefanski 
DAY:  TBD 
MEETING TIME:   TBD 
FREQUENCY:  TBD 
LOCATION:  129 
Email Mr. Mitchell 
Email Ms. Stefansk 

Medical Club & Hospital Heroes 
ADVISOR:  Ms. R. Peterson 
DAY:  Wednesday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  2nd & 4th Wed of month 
LOCATION:  212 or HUB                    
Email Ms. Peterson 

Model United Nations 
ADVISOR:  Ms. M. Feeley 
DAY:  Monday or Tuesday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  253 or TACC                    
Email Ms. Feeley 

National Art Honor Society 
ADVISOR:  Ms. J. McClellan 
DAY:  Thursday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  Art 1                  
Email Ms. McClellan 

mailto:mdmitchell@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:astefanski@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mdmitchell@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:astefanski@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:rpeterson@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mfeeley@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jmcclellan@troy.k12.mi.us


National Honor Society 
ADVISOR:  Ms. B. Rice 
ADVISOR:  Ms. S. Syme 
DAY:  Tuesday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Once per month/Officers meet weekly 
LOCATION:  TACC                   
Email Ms. Rice 
Email Ms. Syme 

Peer Mediation 
ADVISOR:  Ms. K. Manfredi 
DAY:  TBD 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  1 day per week 
LOCATION:  133                   
Email Ms. Manfredi 

Pep Band & Spirit Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. A. Cable 
DAY/SEASON:  Winter 
MEETING TIME:  1 hour before game 
FREQUENCY:  Varies 
LOCATION:  Music 2                   
Email Mr. Cable 

Physics Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. J. Augustine 
DAY:  Wednesday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  236                   
Email Mr. Augustine 

Podcast 
ADVISOR:  Ms. C. Jamoua 
DAY:  Thrusday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Once a month 
LOCATION:  247 
Email Ms. Jamoua 

mailto:brice@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:ssyme@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:kmanfredi@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:acable@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jaugustine@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:cjamoua@troy.k12.mi.us


Project Lead 
ADVISOR:  Mr. S. DuFresne 
ADVISOR:  Ms. B. Rice 
DAY:  Thursday 
MEETING TIME:  2:35-3:35pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other Thursday 
LOCATION:  TACC                    
Email Ms. Rice 
Email Mr. DuFresne 

Reaches/P7 
CLUB TYPE:  Christian Club 
ADVISOR:  Ms. M. Freeley 
DAY:  Monday 
MEETING TIME:  6:45-7:10pm 
FREQUENCY:  Weekly 
LOCATION:  253                   
Email Ms. Feeley 

Red Cross Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. M. D. Mitchell 
DAY:  Wednesday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  104                    
Email Mr. Mitchell 

Robotics 
ADVISOR:  TBD 
DAY:  TBD 
MEETING TIME:  TBD 
FREQUENCY:  TBD 
LOCATION:  TBD 
Science & Engineering Club 
ADVISOR:  Ms. S. Krishnan-Nair 
DAY:  Monday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Weekly 
LOCATION:  222               
Email Ms. Krishnan-Nair 

Science Olympiad Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. E. Beregszaszy 

mailto:brice@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:sdufresne@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mfeeley@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mdmitchell@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:skrishnannair@troy.k12.mi.us


DAY:  Thursday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Weekly 
LOCATION:  226                   
Email Mr. Beregszaszy 

She's The First 
ADVISOR:  Ms. S. Vought 
DAY:  Varies 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Weekly 
LOCATION:  Media Center                    
Email Ms. Vought 

Skills USA 
ADVISOR:  Ms. A. Olsen 
DAY:  Monday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  Terrace Kitchen                   
Email Ms. Olsen 

Social Justice Project 
ADVISOR:  Ms. H. Nagi 
DAY:  Tuesday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  134                   
Email Ms. Nagi 

Social Studies Club 
ADVISOR:  Ms. M. Feeley 
ADVISOR:  Mr. D. Scott 
DAY:  Monday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  1st Monday of each month 
LOCATION:  253                   
Email Ms. Feeley 
Email Mr. Scott 

Spanish Club 
ADVISOR:  Ms. C. Jamoua 
DAY:  Monday 

mailto:eberegszaszy@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:svought@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:aolsen@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:hnagi@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mfeeley@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:dscott@troy.k12.mi.us


MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  247                    
Email Ms. Jamoua 

Student Government 
ADVISOR:  Mr. S. DuFresne 
ADVISOR:  Ms. D. Fakhouri 
DAY:  Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 
MEETING TIME:  6:45am 
FREQUENCY:  2-3 times a week 
LOCATION:  B27                   
Email Mr. DuFresne 
Email Ms. Fakhouri 

Tabletop Role Playing Game Club 
ADVISOR:  Mr. J. Matthews 
DAY:  Friday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Every other week 
LOCATION:  A11                    
Email Mr. Matthews 

Video Club & Film Clum 
ADVISOR:  Mr. A. Burns 
DAY:  As Needed 
MEETING TIME:  am/pm 
FREQUENCY:  Weekly 
LOCATION:  248                    
Email Mr. Burns 

Weightlifting Club 
CLUB TYPE:  Powerlifting 
ADVISORS:  Mr. N. Lusk 
ADVISOR:  Mr. J. Augustine 
DAY:  Monday, Wednesday, Friday 
MEETING TIME:  2:33-3:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  Weekly 
LOCATION:  Weight Room                    
Email Mr. Lusk 
Email Mr. Augustine 

mailto:cjamoua@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:sdufresne@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:dfakhouri@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jmatthews@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:aburns@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:nlusk@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jaugustine@troy.k12.mi.us


Winterguard 
ADVISOR:  Mr. A. Cable 
ASST. ADVISOR:  S. Curran 
DAY:  TBD 
MEETING TIME:  TBD 
FREQUENCY:  TBD 
LOCATION:  TBD                    
Email Mr. Cable 

Freshman Class 
ADVISOR:  Mr. A. Cable 
ADVISOR:  Ms. K. Ronan 
DAY:  Friday 
MEETING TIME:  7:00am 
FREQUENCY:  As Needed 
LOCATION:  107                    
Email Mr. Cable 
Email Ms. Ronan 

Sophomore Class 
ADVISOR:  TBD 
DAY:  TBD 
MEETING TIME:  TBD 
FREQUENCY:  TBD 
LOCATION:  TBD 

Junior Class 
ADVISOR:  Ms. K. Dunneback 
DAY:  As Needed 
MEETING TIME:  2:33pm 
FREQUENCY:  As Needed 
LOCATION:  H1                    
Email Ms. Dunneback 

Senior Class 
ADVISOR:  Ms. J. Cheyne 
ADVISOR:  Mr. R. Holder 
DAY:  Friday 
MEETING TIME:  7:00am 
FREQUENCY:  1st Friday of month 
LOCATION:  134                  
Email Mr. Holder 
 

mailto:acable@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:acable@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:kronan@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:kdunneback@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:rholder@troy.k12.mi.us
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